## **INVOICE**

Sold Jennifer Henning

To: Director

Morongo Valley Community Services District

PO Box 46

Morongo Valley, CA 92256-0046

**UNITED STATES** 

Ship Jennifer Henning To:

Director

Morongo Valley Community Services

District PO Box 46

Morongo Valley, CA 92256-0046

UNITED STATES

	UNITED STATES						
Account No.	Purchase Order N	lo. O	rder Date	Order Number	Terms		Invoice Date
75645		8/	29/2022	104325	N	let 30	8/29/2022
Qty Descr	iption	•	!			Unit Price	Extended Price
8/22/ Palm 1 WOR	shop: SDLA Governance 2022 - 8/22/2022 Desert, CA, United Stat 2K282222/REG A Governance Foundatio	es				225.00	225.0
Line Item Total	Other	Tax	Subtotal	Amount Re	eceived	Amou	ınt Due
225.00			225.00			225.00	

## CSDA 2022 SDLA Governance Foundations Invoice

## Aubrey Gohl <aubreyg@csda.net>

Mon 1/30/2023 1:12 PM

To: Jennifer Henning < j.henning@mvcsdboard.org > Cc: Brittany Chavez < b.chavez@morongovalleyfire.org >

1 attachments (30 KB) henning, jen invoice.pdf;

Good afternoon,

We are reaching out regarding an outstanding balance that you or your district have with CSDA. I have attached the invoice for your review. Could you please check on payment for this/advise when it can be processed?

We can take a credit card payment over the phone at 916-442-7887 or you can send a check made out to CSDA at:

1112 I Street, Ste. 200, Sacramento Ca, 95814

If you have any questions, please let me know.

Thank you so much!

## **Aubrey Gohl**

Member Services Representative

Join us for the <u>2023 CSDA Special District Leadership Academy</u> February 26 – March 1, 2023 in La Quinta

California Special Districts Association 1112 I Street, Suite 200 Sacramento, CA 95814 877.924.2732, 916.442.7889 fax

www.csda.net

A Proud California Special Districts Alliance Partner.
California Special Districts Association
Special District Risk Management Authority
CSDA Finance Corporation

